

Service Provider: Little Acorns Nursery & Montessori Playschool, Acorns Afterschool

Programme Call Year: 2021/2022

Status: Active

Fees Options

Session Type Name	Session Type	# Days	Fee Including ECCE (3 free hours)	Fee Excluding ECCE	Effective From
Non-ECCE Sessional 9am to 12noon	AM	5		70	01/09/2021
Non-ECCE Sessional 12.15pm to 3.15pm	PM	5	0	70	01/09/2021
ECCE Only Sessional 12.15pm to 3.15pm	PM	5	0	0	01/09/2021
ECCE Only Sessional 9am to 12noon	AM	5	0	0	01/09/2021
Part-Time Day Care - Any 5 Hour Period between 7am to 6.30pm	AM	5	25.50	90.00	01/09/2021
Part-Time Day Care - Any 5 Hour Period between 7am to 6.30pm	PM	5	25.50	90.00	01/09/2021
Full-Daycare - Any 8 hr peiod between 7am and 6.30pm	AM	5	80.50	145.00	01/09/2021
Full-Daycare - Any 8 hr peiod between 7am and 6.30pm	PM	5	80.50	145.00	01/09/2021

Fees Extras

Type	Description	Effective From
Optional Extra	Due to severe food allergies our service provides morning or afternoon preschool session snacks. A weekly charge of €5.00 applies for this optional extra. These include soup, bread, crackers, fruit and vegetable sticks. Drinks include water, milk, diluted pure juice and decaffeinated herbal teas. Parents who wish to send in their child's preschool snack must first obtain the list of safe foods from the service manager.	01/09/2021
Optional Extra	Children do not have to be toilet trained before starting preschool. We can provide nappies, pull-ups and wipes if needed. This is charged at €2.50 per week. Parents /Guardians can bring in their own nappies etc.	01/09/2021
Optional Extra	Ad hoc additional daily hours are charged at a rate of €3.60 per hour.	01/09/2021
Optional Extra	Boogie Bugs Music Programme for children aged 0-6 years is offered weekly. This programme adds to our service's current music curriculum. Children participating in this optional extra programme will be charged €1.00 weekly during the academic year. This charge will be added to your child's weekly childcare fee.	15/11/2021
Optional Extra	Fit 4 You Sports Programme for children aged 3-6 years is offered weekly. This programme adds to our service's current physical education curriculum. Children participating in this optional extra programme will be charged €1.00 weekly during the academic year. This charge will be added to your child's weekly childcare fee.	15/11/2021
Optional Extra	Vivid Performance Speech and Drama Programme for children aged 3-6 years is offered weekly. This programme adds to our service's current communication curriculum. Children participating in this optional extra programme will be charged €1.00 weekly during the academic year. This charge will be added to your child's weekly childcare fee.	15/11/2021
Optional Extra	Inishowen Yoga Programme for children aged 3-6 years is offered during the academic year. This programme adds to our service's current health and well-	15/11/2021

	<p>being curriculum. Children participating in this optional extra programme will be charged €1.00 weekly during the academic year. This charge will be added to your child's weekly childcare fee.</p>	
--	--	--